Bus:302

Route:302M AM 302 SPED AM M-F

6:56 am
7.09 am
7:12 am
7.13 am
714 am
7:17 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7.31am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:64 am
8:00 am
8:07 am
8:14 am

BUS GARAGE

371 OLDE LYME RD

180/181 OLDE LYME RD

120 CLONAKILTY DR

100 SLEAFORD RD

161 TENBY WAY

3211 MASON LAKE RD

141 WAY TO TIPPERARY
EVERGREEN @ LAKEWOOD
522 MADRONA PKWY/520 MADRONA PARKWAY
131 E HUCKLEBERRY DR
160 ORCHARD BEACH RD
140 E HARLEY DR

131/130 KINGS WAY
PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:302

Route:302 PM 302 SPED PM M-T-H-F

2:44 pm BUS GARAGE

2:59 pm PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:01 pm PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL
3:11 pm DEER CK @ CRANBERRY CK
3:14 pm 497014972 HWY 3

3:19 pm EVERGREEN @ LAKEWOOD
3:24 pm 371 OLDE LYME RD

3:28 pm 120 CLONAKILTY DR

3:29 pm 100 SLEAFORD RD

3:33 pm 161 TENBY WAY

3:39 pm 141 WAY TO TIPPERARY
3:54 pm 131/130 KINGS WAY

3:56 pm 291 QUEENS WAY

4:04 pm 131 E HUCKLEBERRY DR
4:05 pm 522 MADRONA PKWY/520 MADRONA PARKWAY
4:13 pm 160 ORCHARD BEACH RD
4:19 pm 140 E HARLEY DR

4:40 pm BUS GARAGE



Bus:304

Route:304AM SPED AM M-F

6:29 am
7.04 am
7.02 am
7:14 am
7:20am
7:25 am
7:29 am
7:36 am
7:.38 am
7:40 am
7:.41 am
7.44 am
7:61am
8:.02 am
8:09 am
8% am
840 am

BUS GARAGE

3823 NORTH ISLAND DR

191 SEA BREEZE LANE

30 FOX LANE

5090/5091 E PICKERING RD
BENSON LCOP RD @ SCOTT DR
90 LAKESHORE DR W
EASTLAKE DR @ CASE PL W

40 VAUGHN PL

410 E TIMBERLAKE DR

340/360 TIMBERLAKE DR E
EMILY LANE @ 4431 AGATE RD
41/40 PEYTON PL
TURNAROUND FOR BEAVER LN BEFORE 970 DANIELS
AGATE @ JULIAN RD

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:304

Route:304 PM SPED PM M-T-H-F

2:45 pm BUS GARAGE
2:59 pm PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:00 pm PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

3:10 pm AGATE @ JULIAN RD

3:17 pm TURNAROUND FOR BEAVER LN BEFORE 970 DANIELS
3:27 pm 41/40 PEYTON PL

3:34 pm EMILY LANE @ 4431 AGATE RD

3:37 pm 90 LAKESHORE DR W

3:43 pm EASTLAKE DR @ CASE PL W

3:45 pm 40 VAUGHN PL

3:48 pm 410 E TIMBERLAKE DR

3:49 pm 340/360 TIMBERLAKE DR E

3:50 pm 5601 E AGATE RD

3:54 pm BENSON LOOP RD @ SCOTT DR

3:59 pm 5090/5091 E PICKERING RD

4:05 pm 30 FOX LANE

4:10 pm 191 SEA BREEZE LANE

4:15 pm 3823 NORTH ISLAND DR

4:44 pm BUS GARAGE



Bus:305

Route:305A HARSTINE/PHILLIPS

6:28 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
7.01 am
7.08 am
7112 am
7:26 am
7:29 am
7.31am
7:31 am
7:33 am
7:40 am
7:42 am
7:42 am
747 am
7:48 am
7:80 am
7:51 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
8:00 am
8:02 am
8:05 am
810 am
8:12 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:14 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:22 am

BUS GARAGE
ANTHONT @ KEY HOLE CT

ANTHONY @ GLACIER CREST

ANTHONY @ RIVENDALE

ISLAND VIEW RD @ ORCHARD BEACH ROAD
KRABBENHOFT RD @ RUSSELWOOD SIGN\TURNAROUN
9421 TAYLOR CONT.

3080 SOUTH ISLAND DRIVE

1686 HARSTENE ISL RD S

FIRE STATION

LANSKY DRIVE

HARSTENE iS RD S @ BURGUNDY RD TURNAROUND
BALLOW RD

HARSTENE ISL RD N\DEERVIEW CL

1512 HARSTENE ISL RD N

NORTH ISLAND DR @ HASKELL HILL RD (PULL OFF)
NISLDR @ SUNSET HILL RD

N ISLAND DR @ HARTLEY RD

N ISLAND DR @ FOX LN (PULL OFF)

PICKERING @ STRONG RD (PULL OFF AM ONLY)
PICKERING @ BLUE SKY LN

PHILLIPS LK RD @ GARDEN PLACE

PHILLIPS LK RD @ MCBRIDE

PHILLIPS LK RD @ CLAY RD

2311 PHILLIPS LK LP

551 PHILLIPS LK LP

PHILLIPS LK RD @ JARRETT DR

PHILLIPS LK RD @ SKYVIEW

PHILLIPS LK RD @ SPENCER RIDGE

PHILLIPS LK RD @ SNOWCREST

PHILLIPS LAKE RD @ DUCK COVE RD

PHILLIPS LK RD @ HALRAD RD

1100 PICKERING RD

PICKERING RD @ NORTH COVE

PICKERING @ QUEENS WAY (PULL OFF AM ONLY)
7621 HY 3

HWY 3 @ LAVENDER LN

6201 HY 3



8:24 am PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL
8:30 am PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:305

Route:305P HARSTINE/PHILLIPS

3:.00 pm PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:.00 pm PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

3,08 pm 1400 SPENCER LAKE RD

3:10 pm SPENCER LK RD @ SPENCER GLEN

319 pm ANTHONT @ KEY HOLE CT

3:19 pm ANTHONY @ GLACIER CREST

3:21 pm ANTHONY @ RIVENDALE

3:27 pm ISLAND VIEW RD @ ORCHARD BEACH ROAD

3:34 pm KRABBENHOFT RD @ RUSSELWOOD SIGN\TURNAROUN
3:37 pm 9421 TAYLOR CONT.

3:40 pm PICKERING @ QUEENS WAY (PULL OFF AM ONLY)
341 pm PICKERING RD @ NORTH COVE

3:42 pm 1100 PICKERING RD

3.43 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ GARDEN PLACE

3:44 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ HALRAD RD

3:44 pm PHILLIPS LAKE RD @ DUCK COVE RD

3:44 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ SNOWCREST

3:45 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ SPENCER RIDGE

3:45 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ SKYVIEW

3:46 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ JARRETT DR

3:46 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ MCBRIDE

3:48 pm PHILLIPS LK RD @ CLAY RD

3:50 pm 2311 PHILLIPS LK LP

3:55 pm 651 PHILLIPS LK LP

3:59 pm PICKERING @ BLUE SKY LN

3:59 pm PICKERING @ STRONG RD (PULL OFF AM ONLY)
4:03 pm 18T PULL OFF ON S ISLAND DR ON RIGHT

4:08 pm 3080 SOUTH ISLAND DRIVE

4:11 pm 1686 HARSTENE ISL RD S

412 pm FIRE STATION

4:13 pm LANSKY DRIVE

415 pm HARSTENE IS RD S @ BURGUNDY RD TURNAROUND
4:21 pm BALLOW RD

4:23 pm HARSTENE ISL RD N\DEERVIEW CL

4,23 pm 1612 HARSTENE ISL RD N

4:28 pm NORTH ISLAND DR @ HASKELL HILL RD (PULL OFF)
4:28 pm NISLDR @ SUNSETHILL RD

4:30 pm N ISLAND DR @ HARTLEY RD



4:31 pm N ISLAND DR @ FOX LN (PULL OFF)
4:54 pm BUS GARAGE



Bus:306

Route:306A TIMBERLAKES

7:04 am
7:16 am
7:20 am
721 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7.27 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:52 am
7:63 am
7:84 am
7.66 am
7:58 am
7:59 am
8:02 am
8:04 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
810 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
814 am
8:15 am
8:19 am
8:21 am
8:30 am
8:40 am

BUS GARAGE

DARTMOOR @ BALBRIGGAN

E BALBRIGGAN RD @ ERRIGAL PL
BALBRIGGAN RD @ ANGUS CT

BARNSBY @ DALKEITH

90 DALKEITH RD

371 OLDE LYME RD

520 OLDE LYME RD

800 OLDE LYME ROAD

100 KILMARNOCK ROAD

PEEBLES CT

HERRCN DR@MCLANE PL

HERRON DR@ KETRON FL

HERRON @ VASHON PL

TIMBERLAKE DR E@ PICKERING DRIVE/21 E PICKERI
1041 TIMBERLAKE DRIVE E/SPRINGER PARK
TIMBERLAKE DR E@LAKESHCRE DR W
TIMBER LK WEST DR @ TAHUYA (SECOND)
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ TREEWATER
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ IRONWOOD
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @SKCOKUM DR(FIRST)
2320 timberlake dr w

TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ SKOOKUM DR (SECOND)
TIMBERLAKE DR W@STAVIS RD

EASTLAKE DR @ CLOVOS PL W

EASTLAKE DR @ CASE PLE

LIBERTY PLACE

TIMBERLAKE DRIVE @ MCLANE DR

131 TIMBERLAKE DR E

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:306

Route:306P TIMBERLAKES

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
312 pm
3112 pm
313 pm
314 pm
3114 pm
315 pm
316 pm
317 pm
318 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
326 pm
3:25 om
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
327 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:.31 pm
3:32 pm
333 pm
3:33pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:56 pm
3.58 pm
3:58 pm
3:569 pm
4.01 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:06 pm
4:.06 pm

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

5472/5461 AGATE RD (SUNRISE FARMS)
COMMUNITY HALL/ 60 E HERRON DR
HERRCN DR@MCLANE PL

HERRCN DR @HERRCN PL

HERRCN DR @ HOPE PL

HERRCN DR@ KETRON PL

TIMBERLAKE DR E@ PICKERING DRIVE/21 E PICKERI
761 TIMBERLAKE DRIVE E

TIMBERLAKE DR E@EASTLAKE DR

1041 TIMBERLAKE DRIVE E/SPRINGER PARK
TIMBERLAKE DR E@LAKESHORE DR W
TIMBER LK WEST DR @ TAHUYA (SECOND)
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ TREEWATER
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ IRONWOOD

2130 TIMBERLAKE DRIVE W

TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @SKYWATER PL
TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @SKOOKUM DR(FIRST)
2320 timberlake drw

TIMBERLAKE WEST DR @ SKOOKUM DR {SECOND)
TIMBERLAKE DR W@STAVIS RD

EASTLAKE DR @ CLOVOS PL W

EASTLAKE DR @ CASE PL E

EASTLAKE DRIVE @ DYES PLACE

LIBERTY PLACE

TIMBERLAKE DRIVE @ MCLANE DR

191 TIMBERLAKE DR E/201 E TIMBERLAKE DR
131 TIMBERLAKE DR E

DARTMOOR @ BALBRIGGAN

E BALBRIGGAN RD @ ERRIGAL PL
BALBRIGGAN RD @ ANGUS CT

BARNSBY @ DALKEITH

90 DALKE!TH RD

PEEBLES CT

371 OLDE LYME RD

520 OLDE LYME RD

800 OLDE LYME ROAD



4.07 pm 120 KILMARNOCK RD
4:08 pm 100 KILMARNOCK ROAD
4:22 pm BUS GARAGE



Bus:307

Route:307A SHORECREST/AGATE LOOP

710 am
7:25 am
7:28 am
7:34 am
7:35am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:40 am
7:41am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:62 am
7:53 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
8:02 am
8:07 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:10 am
811 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:15am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8.28 am

BUS GARAGE
DEER CK @ CRANBERRY CK

E AGATE RD @ GOSSER RD

3372 E AGATE RD

3620 E AGATE RD

3711 E AGATE RD

460 E AGATE BEACH DR

E AGATE BEACH DR @ AGATE BEACH PL
CRESTVIEW DRIVE@ AUSETH LN
OLD FOSS ROAD

901 E LEEDS DR

HILLCREST DR @ LEEDS DR
HILLCREST @ KINGSTON
KINGSTON @ LYNNWOOD DR
KINGSTON WAY @ SOUNDVIEW DR
PARKWAY @ BRIDGER LN
PARKWAY @VIEW PLACE
PARKWAY @ WOOD LANE
CRESTVIEW @ PARKWAY N
1190 CRESTVIEW DRIVE
AGATELP @ DANIELS (PULL OFF)
291 AGATE LP RD

130 AGATE LOOP RD
BERTLESEN RD

2218 E AGATE RD

2010 AGATE RD

1860 E AGATE RD

BAYVIEW DR

AGATE @ JULIAN RD

1200 E AGATE RD

831 E AGATE RD

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL,
PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:307

Route:307P SHORECREST/ AGATE LOOP

3:00 pm PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:00 pm PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

3:03 pm 831 E AGATE RD

3:04 pm 8561 E AGATE RD

3:05 pm 1200 E AGATE RD

3:.07 pm AGATE @ JULIAN RD

3:08 pm BAYVIEW DR

3:08 pm 1860 E AGATE RD

3:09 pm 2010 AGATE RD

3:10 pm 2218 E AGATE RD

3:10 pm BERTLESEN RD

3112 pm 3372 E AGATE RD

313 pm AGATE RD @LONESOME CREEK RD
313 pm 3620 E AGATE RD

314 pm 3711 E AGATERD

3:16 pm 460 E AGATE BEACH DR

3:17 pm E AGATE BEACH DR @ AGATE BEACH PL
319 pm CRESTVIEW DRIVE@ AUSETH LN
3:20 pm OLD FOSS ROAD

3:24 pm 901 ELEEDS DR

3:26 pm HILLCREST DR @ LEEDS DR

3:26 pm HILLCREST @ KINGSTON

3:26 pm KINGSTON @ LYNNWOOD DR

3:27 pm KINGSTON WAY @ SOUNDVIEW DR
3:28 pm KINGSTON @ PARKWAY

3:30 pm PARKWAY @VIEW PLACE

3:30 pm PARKWAY @ HAMMOND

3:31 pm PARKWAY @ WOOD LANE

3:32 pm CRESTVIEW @ PARKWAY N

3:33 pm 2180/2211 CRESTVIEW DR/2181 E CRESTVIEW DR
3:34 pm CRESTVIEW DR @ HILLCREST DR/2081 CRESTVIEW DR
3:37 pm 1190 CRESTVIEW DRIVE

341 pm AGATELP @ DANIELS (PULL OFF)
343 pm 291 AGATE LP RD

3:44 pm 130 AGATE LOCP RD

3:50 pm E AGATE RD @ GOSSER RD

3:62 pm DEER CK @ CRANBERRY CK

4:07 pm BUS GARAGE



Bus:308

Route:308A LAKE LIMERICK
7:19 am BUS GARAGE
7:29 am 2390 MCEWAN PRAIRIE RD(AT POWER POLE)
7:30 am MCEWAN PRAIRIE RD
7:34 am MASON LK RD @ CLONAKILTY
7:36 am BALLANTRAE DR @ AYCLIFFE DR
7:36 am E BALLANTRAE DR @ TIREE PL
7:37 am BALLANTRAE DR / TENBY WAY
7:39 am BALLANTRAE DR @ AYCLIFFE
7:40 am ORANGE GATE @ 45 MPH SIGN/ MASON LK RD
7:42 am 4040 MASON LAKE ROAD
7:44 am EMERALD LK TURNAROUND
7:47 am 2650 ST ANDREWS DR
7:48 am 2411 ST ANDREWS DR
7:49 am 2125 ST ANDREWS DR
7:51 am ST ANDREWS DR @ BALLYCASTLE WY
7:53 am 1441 ST ANDREWS DR
7:53 am ST. ANDREWS @ GALWAY
7:54 am ST ANDREWS @ WAY TO TIPPARY
7:55 am 50 F BALMORAL WAY
7:56 am BALMORAL WY\PAISLEY
7:57 am SHETLAND @ SOMERSBY
7:59 am 201 SHETLAND ROAD
8:00 am CONNEMARA WAY
8:02 am ST ANDREWS DR
8:03 am 261 ST ANDREWS DR
8:04 am 21 ST ANDREWS DR @ FIRE STATION
8:09 am 21 E EVERGREEN DR
8:10'am EVERGREEN @ LAKEWOOD
8:10 am LAKEWOOD LN @ RAINBOW DR
8:11 am 1292/1290 MASON LAKE RD
8:12 am 1231 MASON LAKE RD
8:12 am MASON LK @ MIKKELSEN RD
8:14 am MASON LK RD @ CATFISH
8:15 am MASON LAKE RD @ TREEMONT DR
8:16 am 510 MASON LAKE RD
8:21 am PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:31 am

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:308

Route:308P LAKE LIMERICK

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3.08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
311 pm
312 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
314 pm
316 pm
3:16 pm
319 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
©3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
337 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:.41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3.46 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

510 MASON LAKE RD

MASON LAKE RD @ TREEMONT DR
MASON LK RD @ CATFISH

MASON LK @ MIKKELSEN RD

1231 MASON LAKE RD

1292/1200 MASON LAKE RD

21 E EVERGREEN DR

EVERGREEN @ LAKEWOOD
LAKEWOOD LN @ RAINBOW DR
MASON LAKE RD@MCEWAN PRAIRIE RD
2630 MASON LAKE RD

MASON LK RD @ CLONAKILTY
BALLANTRAE DR @ AYCLIFFE DR

E BALLANTRAE DR @ TIREE PL
BALLANTRAE DR/ TENBY WAY
BALLANTRAE DR @ AYCLIFFE
ORANGE GATE @ 45 MPH SIGN/ MASON LK RD
4040 MASON LAKE ROAD
EMERALD LK TURNARCUND
2621/26560 ST ANDREWS DR

2411 ST ANDREWS DR

2331 ST ANDREWS DRIVE

2241 ST ANDREWS DR

2125 ST ANDREWS DR

ST ANDREWS DR @ CARDIGAN CT

ST ANDREWS DRIVE @ GLENMORGAN CT
ST ANDREWS DR @ BALLYCASTLE WY
1441 ST ANDREWS DR

ST. ANDREWS @ GALWAY

ST ANDREWS @ WAY TO TIPPARY
SHETLAND @ GLAMIS

60 E BALMORAL WAY

BALMORAL WY\PAISLEY

100 PAISLEY WAY

SHETLAND @ SOMERSBY

201 SBHETLAND ROAD



3:49 pm
3:51 pm
3:62 pm
3:53 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
4.07 pm

CONNEMARA WAY

ST ANDREWS DR

261 ST ANDREWS DR

21 ST ANDREWS DR @ FIRE STATION
2390 MCEWEN PRARIE RD

MCEWAN PRAIRIE RD

BUS GARAGE



Bus:323

Route:323A PICKERING

711 am
7:13 am
7:35 am
7:37 am
7:39 am
7:39 am
7:42 am
7:.45 am
7.46 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7.52 am
7:56 am
8:01 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:07 am
-8:09 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:25 am
£8:35 am

BUS GARAGE

GARAGE FACILITY PARKING LOT/PULL OFF
4293 PICKERING RD

5189 E PICKERING RD

5501 PICKERING RD

5581 E PICKERING RD

BENSON LOOP RD @ BIG SKOOKUM RD
BENSON LOOP RD @ SCOTT DR

445 E BENSON LOOP

E AGATE RD @ DAYSRPING RD

AGATE RD @ HAMMERSLY REACH

5628 E AGATE RD

90 LAKESHORE DR W

LAKESHORE DR W @ RACOON CT

E ANNAS WAY @ BUDD DR (2nd Entrance)
E ANNAS WAY @ LAKESHORE DR E

E PICKERING DR@ ANNAS WAY

E PICKERING DR @ LAKESHORE DR W

E PICKERING DR.@ E AGATE DR

191 TIMBERLAKE DR E/201 E TIMBERLAKE DR
5472/5481 AGATE RD (SUNRISE FARMS)
OLD FARM ROAD/5172 E AGATE RD
AGATE @ LIBBY RD

4450 E AGATE RD

4350 AGATE RD

4220 AGATERD

AGATE @ LIZZY LANE (PULL OFF )

4041 AGATE ROAD @ 4042 AGATE RD
PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL



Bus:323

Route:323P TIMBERLAKES/PICKERING

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 prn
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
337 pm
339 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:54 pm
3:56 pm
4:.03 pm
4:04 pm
405 pm
4:19 pm

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL

3711 E AGATE RD

4041 AGATE ROAD @ 4042 AGATE RD
AGATE @ LIZZY LANE (PULL OFF )

4220 AGATE RD

4352 E AGATE RD

4450 E AGATE RD

AGATE @ LIBBY RD

OLD FARM ROAD/5172 E AGATE RD
5472/5461 AGATE RD (SUNRISE FARMS)
90 LAKESHORE DR W

LAKESHORE DR W @ RACQON CT

81 BUDD DRIVE

E ANNAS WAY @ BUDD DR (2nd Entrance}
E ANNAS WAY @ LAKESHORE DR E

E PICKERING DR@ ANNAS WAY

E PICKERING DR @ LAKESHORE DR W
E PICKERING DR.@ E AGATE DR

5628 E AGATE RD

AGATE RD @ HAMMERSLY REACH

E AGATE RD @ DAYSRPING RD
BENSON LOOP RD @ BIG SKOOKUM RD
BENSON LOOP RD @ SCOTT DR

445 E BENSON LOOP

5581 E PICKERING RD

5501 PICKERING RD

5183 PICKERING RD

5131 E PICKERING RD

4293 PICKERING RD

7621 HY 3

HWY 3 @ LAVENDER LN

6201 HY 3

BUS GARAGE



